SMP DO NOT SELL LIST Updated April 2025

Reseller

aladdinautoparts
aladdinautoparts3
aladdinautoparts4
allaroundautoparts-eh
am-autoparts

Auto Parts and Stuff
AutohausAZ
AutoPartsKart
autopartsupreme
autopartsusal24
billbuntonauto
CarParts.com

Diverse Suspension Technologies
finditparts
FinditParts.com
foxfarm8793
goodbetterbestautoparts
Horsepower Freaks

In Stock Motorsports
IPC-STORE?
madcheetah

Newparts
oneclickwarehouse
Partsgeek.com
Partshawk
Performance Guarantee?
Purely Power Sports
rockbottomauto

Shop Eddies

Shop.com

Sport Compact Warehouse
staplesautoparts3

The Factory Depot
TheAutoPartsShop.com
USAutopartsCar

Vivid Racing
vnhhm_exchange
WesNew Auto Parts
What America Buys
yesautoparts

Zoro

Date Added

3/1/2022
3/1/2022
7/5/2022
3/1/2022
3/12/2024
1/10/2023
12/8/2020
7/7/2020
6/25/2024
4/19/2022
6/29/2021
5/10/2022
12/13/2023
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
6/29/2021
3/21/2023
1/10/2023
10/15/2024
10/10/2023
12/13/2023
1/19/2021
12/13/2023
5/3/2022
11/10/2020
10/10/2023
6/7/2022
4/19/2022
7/7/2020
11/10/2020
6/16/2020
4/19/2022
1/9/2024
12/8/2020
5/10/2022
8/16/2022
10/4/2023
12/26/2023
7/2/2024
3/8/2022
5/10/2022

Last violation

4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025
4/1/2025

On Do Not Sell
List Until Date
or Violations

cease

9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025
9/28/2025




